Plac Namn

Herrar

1 Anders Olsson

2 Patrik Jonsson

3 Daniel Kallstrom

4 Peter Eisenschmidt

5 Johan Dyfvelsten

6 Carl-Johan Ryner

7 Anton Wikensten

8 David Gustavsson

8 Simon Ivarsson

10 Andreas Frejborn

10 Jonas Gustafsson

12 Emil Stille

12 Filiph Svensson

14 Andreas Ravetti

15 Markus Berger

15 Rasmus Schedin

15 Erik Tiekstra

18 Ricard Lockner

18  Daniel Agren

20 UIf Kristiansson

21 Bjorn Carro

21 Krister Harning
Evenmyr

23 Thomas Oberg

24 Toni Nilsson

25 Krister Magnusson

25 S-1 Mellgvist

25 Dan Trulsson

28 Anders Goérlin

29 Marcus Larinen

29 Dino Medenhodzic

31 Erik Hjalmarsson

31 John Widlert

33 Christian Olsson

33 Per Olsson

35 Stefan Borg

den 9 september 2010

Klubb

Uppsala BGK

BGK J6nkdping
Sjovikens IF

BGK Jonko6ping
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK

BGK Laxen

BGK Laxen

BGK Jbénkdping
BGK J6énkdping
Skoghalls BGK
Mjoélby BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Mjolby BGK

Sddertalje BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Haninge BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Kulladals BGK
Mjolby BGK
BGK Laxen
Skoghalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK
BGK J6énkdping
Skonsbergs SK
Nassjo BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

S1

21
21
24
22
24
26
24
26
25
27
25
24
23
24
23
25
23
25
21
23
25
31

23
27
24
27
24
30
27
30
30
27
26
30
30

S2

21
22
23
26
20
21
27
23
21
24
23
26
24
25
22
26
29
30
26
27
26
23

26
21
27
24
31
23
27
25
27
28
32
28
26

22
26
24
23
23
25
26
23
26
23
23
25
29
24
28
23
25
24
24
24
26
23

26
26
27
27
24
23
25
27
24
25
24
24
26

21
21
23
23
26
21
24
24
24
26
26
24
22
25
27
26
24
24
30
24
24
24

28
29
26
26
26
26
26
23
25
26
26
26
27

S5 S6

23 23
22 22

25 21

22 26

22 20

20 25
23 25

Sida

131
134
116
140
117
141
143
120
96

145
145
122
122
123
124
124
124
125
125
126
101
101

128
103
104
104
130
131
105
105
106
106
108
108
109

1

av

21,8
223
23,2
23,3
23,4
23,5
23,8
24,0
24,0
24,2
24,2
24,4
24,4
24,6
24,8
24,8
24,8
25,0
25,0
25,2
25,3
25,3

25,6
25,8
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,2
26,3
26,3
26,5
26,5
27,0
27,0
27,3



Plac Namn

Herrar

36 Erik Gustafsson

36 Bjorn Pehrson

36 Roger Svensson
39 Andreas Feuk

40 Pontus Nilsson

41 Alexander Karlsson
42 Andreas Widén

43 Benny Eriksson

Damer

Emma Lof
Maria Olsson
Tuula Moérck
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Sarah Ryner

=
o

Herrjuniorer

1 Filip Johansson
1 Derice Shumilov
Susoho

Sebastian Martensson

Joel Quvist
Eirik Seljelid

Mattias Brannstrom
Niklas Johansson
Sebastian Ekangen
10 Robin Hejdengérd
11 Peter Fransson
12 Alexander Princis

13 Lars Sjo

14 Simon Ryderdal
15 Jonas Hansson
16 Anders Brandt

Damjuniorer

1 Sara Ekstrand
1 Frida EImdahl

3 Lina Liljegren

den 9 september 2010

Sandra Kungsman
Eva Andersson
Jenny Erlandsson

Rose-Marie Lonngvist
Sara Andersson

Linda Carlsson

3
4
5
6 Markus Nilsson
7
8
9

Klubb

BGK J6énképing
Goteborg BGK
Tyresd BGK
BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF
BGK Véarend
Kulladals BGK
BGK VK-78

Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK Laxen
Tantogardens BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Myresjo BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haninge BGK
Uppsala BGK
Goteborg BGK

Sjovikens IF
Froslunda BGK

Skoghalls BGK
Sjovikens IF
Kungélvs BGK
Hardton IK
Skonsbergs SK
BGK Kéarnan
Skoghalls BGK
Hardton IK
Olofstréms BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Skoghalls BGK
BGK Linjen
Asarums BGK
BGK Linjen

Olofstroms BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF

S1

25
32
26
30
30
34
29
33

25
26
28
26
28
30
32
30
29
30

24
24

29
25
29
26
27
28
28
27
27
27
31
28
29
31

26
26
29

S2

26
27
26
25
32
27
31
32

23
23
24
28
30
26
28
32
37
44

23
25

25
24
26
28
25
25
26
29
28
23
30
30
31
39

25
27
23

29
25
31
31
27
28
27
30

26
20
28
27
26
25
25
29
32
30

30
24

26
24
26
23
25
22
24
26
26
28
25
28
32
31

28
25
29

30
26
27
26
24
25
30
40

26
26
25
26
25
27
29
30
34
30

21
25

19
25
20
24
25
27
25
23
24
28
23
28
27
23

24
23
29

S5

21
26
26
28
28
34

25
25
24

S6 S:a

23
24
25
24
26
28

25
27
24

Sida

110
110
110
112
113
114
117
135

144
145
156
159
163
170
114
121
132
134

145
145

146
148
149
150
152
127
128
156
105
106
160
114
119
124

153
153
158

2 av

Snitt

27,5
27,5
27,5
28,0
28,3
28,5
29,3
33,8

24,0
24,2
26,0
26,5
27,2
28,3
28,5
30,3
33,0
33,5

24,2
24,2

24,3
247
24.8
25,0
25,3
25,4
25,6
26,0
26,3
26,5
26,7
28,5
29,8
31,0

25,5
25,5
26,3

4



Plac

Namn

Damjuniorer

4
5
6

Angelica Nilsson
Marielle Svensson
Josefin Hallosta

Oldtimers herrar
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24
26
27
27
27

30
31

Martin Lundell
Leif Nilsson
Peter Nordin
Ronnie Lundgren
Mikael Lindblom
Stefan Nilsson
Morgan Munter
Jan-Ake Persson
Bengt Neuman
Ronny Granholm
Roger Njord
Mats Olsson
Peter Soderlund
Stefan Dyrsmeds
Tommy Blixt
Kjell Fredriksson
Mats Carlsson
Kenth Bjork

Per Celander
Anders Schedin
Goran Widlert
Hans Lindstrém
Per-Olof Skog

Bengt
Braesch-Andersen

Patric Fransson
Anders Sjélin

Mats Eisenschmidt
Lennart Ekbéack

Lars-Goran
Guldbrandsson

Claes Morck
Jan Kilstrom

Oldtimers damer

1
2
3

Annelie Lundell
Lena Nilsson
Bernice Thors

den 9 september 2010

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Staffanstorps BGK
Asarums BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sundsvalls BGK
Mjolby BGK

BGK VK-78
Sjovikens IF
Sundsvalls BGK
Sjovikens IF
Skodnsbergs SK
Stockholms BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sundsvalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK Spiik
Sjovikens IF

BGK Véarend
Gullbergsbro BGK
Myresjo BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Véaxjo BGK

Solna BGK

Sdlvesborgs BGK
Myresjo BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK

Skodnsbergs SK

Myresjo BGK
Solna BGK

Malmd BGK
Sjovikens IF
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

31
33
46

24
21
27
27
22
21
21
21
24
27
26
26
28
25
27
27
27
29
27
28
24
30
25
33

29
27
27
30
26

34
36

26
28
28

S2

28
33
35

24
23
24
23
27
24
28
27
26
23
26
27
26
26
28
26
28
29
28
30
28
31
31
26

26
31
35
34
32

29
33

24
25
32

25
27
29

21
24
26
24
23
26
24
25
25
24
25
26
27
25
26
28
27
24
26
26
30
24
27
27

28
28
30
32
32

26
35

23
26
22

30
30
30

24
27
25
25
24
28
25
27
24
26
25
25
23
26
24
27
27
28
29
26
28
26
28
27

30
32
29
25
31

35
30

31
24
31

S5

29
34
31

26
25
21
22
28
25
26
26
27
27
26
24
25
28
26
27

S6

23
34
28

24
25
22
26
24

25

24

25

25

166
191
199

143
145
145
147
148
124
149
150
126
127
153
128
154
130
131
135
109
110
110
110
110
111
111
113

113
118
121
121
121

124
134

152
152
160

Snitt

27,7
31,8
33,2

23,8
24,2
24,2
24,5
247
24,8
24.8
25,0
25,2
254
25,5
25,6
25,7
26,0
26,2
27,0
27,3
27,5
27,5
27,5
27,5
27,8
27,8
28,3

28,3
29,5
30,3
30,3
30,3

31,0
33,5

25,3
25,3
26,7



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S:a Snitt

Oldtimers damer

4 Linda Iversen Sjovikens IF 30 28 25 28 28 23 162 27,0
5 Annika Persson Sjovikens IF 28 33 25 26 29 30 171 28,5

den 9 september 2010 Sida 4 av 4



